AIKA
9:05
9:17
9:29
9:41
9:53

10:05
10:20
10:35
10:50
11:05

11:20
11:40
12:00
~12:20->
12:55
13:15

13:35
13:55
14:15
14:35
14:55
~15:15
15:35
16:00
16:25
16:50
17:15

n.18:00

PORIN KEVATPARAYS 2024

AIKATAULU LAUANTAI
27.4.2022

LUOKKA
Kz2
Mini60
MiniMax

Rotax Junior / X30 Junior
Rotax Sen/Mast/X30Sen/OK Jun

Kz2
Mini60
MiniMax

Rotax Junior / X30 Junior

Rotax Sen/Mast/X30Sen/OK Jun

KzZ2
Mini60
MiniMax

Tauko 35min
Rotax Junior / X30 Junior

Rotax Sen/Mast/X30Sen/OK Jun

Kz2
Mini60
MiniMax

Rotax Junior / X30 Junior

Rotax Sen/Mast/X30Sen/OK Jun

Tauko 20min

Kz2
Mini60
MiniMax

Rotax Junior / X30 Junior

Rotax Sen/Mast/X30Sen/OK Jun

Palkintojen jako

LAHTO

Harjoitus
Harjoitus
Harjoitus
Harjoitus
Harjoitus

Aika-Ajo
Aika-Ajo
Aika-Ajo
Aika-Ajo
Aika-Ajo

Alkuera 1
Alkuera 1
Alkuera 1

Alkuera 1
Alkuera 1

Alkuera 2
Alkuera 2
Alkuera 2
Alkuera 2
Alkuera 2

Finaali
Finaali
Finaali
Finaali
Finaali

KESTO
8 min
8 min
8 min
8 min
8 min

8 min
8 min
8 min
8 min
8 min

12min+1lap
12min+1lap
12min+1lap

12min+1lap
12min+1lap

12min+1lap
12min+1lap
12min+1lap
12min+1lap
12min+1lap

18min+1lap
18min+1lap
18min+1lap
18min+1lap
18min+1lap



